Scottish

Swimming

Synchro

Event: SCOTTISH ARTISTIC SWIMMING AGE GROUP FIGURE

Scottish Amateur Swimming Association

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMIMG

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Referee
Elizabeth Bowman Judges

1 Margo Wimberley (10)
Chief Recorder 2 Eileen Clark (13)
Phyllis McLean 3 Viv Fleming (10)

4 Lesley Bloomer (22)
Fina Evaluator 5 Linda Milne (22)

Pos Name
1 Calle Cameron

2 Emily Simmons

3 Faith Williamson

4 Elizabeth Goodacre

12 & Under Figures - Results

(Under S.A.S.A. Laws)

Club
Nairn SSC

Nairn SSC

Fife SSC

Edinburgh SSC

Figure 1 :
Figure 2 :
Figure 3 :
Figure 4 :

Figure 1 :
Figure 2 :
Figure 3 :
Figure 4 :

Figure 1 :
Figure 2 :
Figure 3 :
Figure 4 :

Figure 1 :
Figure 2 :
Figure 3 :
Figure 4 :

Venue:
Date:

Degree of Difficulty (SUM) =

9
)

4.6
4.5
5.2

5.7
5.3
4.3
4.5

5.1
4.2
4.5
4.3

4.8
4.0
4.7
3.4

o
~ N

5.5
5.4
5.6

6.5
5.7
5.0
5.5

5.2
5.2
4.5
5.0

4.3
4.6
5.5
4.7

Judges

[¢)]
i\,lw

5.0
5.4
5.5

6.2
5.3
3.5
5.2

3.9
5.1
3.3
4.9

4.4
5.1
5.2
4.1

Nairn Leisure Centre

Saturday 14th September 2024

6.9
Figures DD
1 Straight Ballet Leg 1.6
2 Barracuda 1.8
3 Kip 1.6
4 Swanita Spinning 180 1.9
Figure Total
4 5 Score Score
6.2 5.3 8.6400 35.7433
5.0 47 8.8200
6.1 4.6 8.2133
5.2 5.1 10.0700
6.4 5.9 9.8667 35.5801
6.0 5.6 9.9600
4.1 3.8 6.5067
4.1 4.9 9.2467
5.0 4.6 7.8400 32.7033
5.2 4.9 9.1200
3.4 4.4 6.5600
4.9 47 9.1833
5.2 4.4 7.2533 31.1433
5.2 4.5 8.5200
4.8 5.4 8.2133
3.7 35 7.1567

Final

Figure Score
51.8019

51.5654

47.3961

45.1352



