

## Scottish Amateur Swimming Association SYNCHRONISED SWIMMIMG (Under S.A.S.A. Laws)

## Event: SCOTTISH ARTISTIC SWIMMING AGE GROUP FIGURE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Venue:	Nairn Leisure Centre					
Date:	Saturday 14th September 2024					

## 12 & Under Figures - Results

Degree of Difficulty (SUM) = 6.9

<u>Referee</u>

Elizabeth Bowman

Chief Recorder
Phyllis McLean

**Fina Evaluator** 

Judges						
1	Margo Wimberley (10)					
2	Eileen Clark (13)					
3	Viv Fleming (10)					
4	Lesley Bloomer (22)					
5	Linda Milne (22)					

	DD	
1	Straight Ballet Leg	1.6
2	Barracuda	1.8
3	Kip	1.6
4	Swanita Spinning 180	1.9
•		

				<u>Judges</u>				<u>Figure</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Final</u>	
<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Club</u>		<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Score</u>	Figure Score
1	Calle Cameron	Nairn SSC	Figure 1 :-	5.5	5.4	5.2	6.2	5.3	8.6400	35.7433	51.8019
			Figure 2 :-	4.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.7	8.8200		
			Figure 3 :-	4.5	5.4	5.4	6.1	4.6	8.2133		
			Figure 4 :-	5.2	5.6	5.5	5.2	5.1	10.0700		
2	Emily Simmons	Nairn SSC	Figure 1 :-	5.7	6.5	6.2	6.4	5.9	9.8667	35.5801	51.5654
			Figure 2 :-	5.3	5.7	5.3	6.0	5.6	9.9600		
			Figure 3 :-	4.3	5.0	3.5	4.1	3.8	6.5067		
			Figure 4 :-	4.5	5.5	5.2	4.1	4.9	9.2467		
3	Faith Williamson	Fife SSC	Figure 1 :-	5.1	5.2	3.9	5.0	4.6	7.8400	32.7033	47.3961
			Figure 2 :-	4.2	5.2	5.1	5.2	4.9	9.1200		
			Figure 3 :-	4.5	4.5	3.3	3.4	4.4	6.5600		
			Figure 4 :-	4.3	5.0	4.9	4.9	4.7	9.1833		
4	Elizabeth Goodacre	Edinburgh SSC	Figure 1 :-	4.8	4.3	4.4	5.2	4.4	7.2533	31.1433	45.1352
			Figure 2 :-	4.0	4.6	5.1	5.2	4.5	8.5200		
			Figure 3 :-	4.7	5.5	5.2	4.8	5.4	8.2133		
			Figure 4 :-	3.4	4.7	4.1	3.7	3.5	7.1567		